CONTENTS

Chapter 1.

Chapter 2.
Chapter 3.

Chapter 4.

Chapter 5.
Chapter 6.

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Liberal Jurisprudence,
History, and Political Science
Liberty: The Black Box

Police Powers, Neutral Principles, and
Constitutional Change

“The Most Willful Blindness”:
The Supreme Court and Social Facts

Democracy, Empathy, and Suspect Classes

The Threnody of Liberalism:
Liberty and Community

Index

Index of Cases

1X

29

72

115
194

241
270
274





