CONTENTS

	Acknowledgments	ix
Chapter I.	Introduction: Liberal Jurisprudence, History, and Political Science	1
Chapter 2.	Liberty: The Black Box	29
Chapter 3.	Police Powers, Neutral Principles, and Constitutional Change	72
Chapter 4.	"The Most Willful Blindness": The Supreme Court and Social Facts	115
Chapter 5.	Democracy, Empathy, and Suspect Classes	194
Chapter 6.	The Threnody of Liberalism: Liberty and Community	241
	Index	270
	Index of Cases	274